University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021)
For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D
(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 23-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

+ For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 SOBIA FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN 30317 2/2/2002  97.7291
2 HAFSA NAVEED NAVEED MAHBOOB 30213  6/30/2003 97.7274
3 MUQADDAS JABEEN SAMI UR REHMAN 1189  12/6/2001 97.7019
4  MUHAMMAD SALMAN NASIR  NASIR MAHMOOD 8600  1/2/2002  97.7019
5  MEHREEN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 16582  9/16/2002 97.7019
6  ESHA QAISER MUHAMMAD QAISER 44139 9/20/2002 97.7019
ADNAN
7 MARIAM QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 11193 2/22/2004 97.7019
8  AYESHA ATTAULLAH ATTAULLAH 20211  7/29/2004 97.7019
9 RAMISHA BANO MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 22026  9/30/2002 97.7001
10 SAMREENA KHAN TAZUM KHAN 26223 5/20/2003 97.7001
11 FIZZA KHALIQ KHALIQ AHMAD KHAN 20284  3/3/2004  97.7001
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MUHAMMAD ALYAN ABBAS
ROHAMA REHMAN

FATIMA SHAFIQ

KINZA ARSHAD
SEHAR KIRAN
LIAQAT ALI KHAN
ARIBA TANVEER
AQSA

FIZA ARSHAD

ALWESHA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM KHAN
AFAQ ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD NUMAN KHAN
TAYYABA NAZIR

AREESHA ANJUM

HALEEMA LATIF AWAN

SADIA NASIR

DANIYAL MUNEER
ANEELA BIBI
ANOOSHAH YOUNUS
FARAH IRSHAD

HAJRA BIBI

HAFIZA SAMRA KHALID
MUHAMMAD NOMAN

NOOR UL SABA

MARYAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
TAMSEELA ASLAM
SNABIL ALI

YOUSRA NAWAZ KAYANI

FATIMA NAVEED

ALISHBA
AREEBA SHAHBAZ
ABDUL HANNAN

GHULAM ABBAS
ABDUL REHMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

ARSHAD ALI
GHULAM MOH UD DIN
JAMIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
1JAZ

TARIQ MEHMOOD
HAJI KHAN
ZAHEER UD DIN
DAWOOD KHAN
NAZIR AHMAD
ANJUM SHAHID

MALIK ABDUL LATIF
AWAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AYOUB
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
EHSAN ULLAH
KHALID MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
SANDHU

GHULAM SHABBIR
NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALI ASGHAR
AHMED NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
TARIQ

ABDUL HAMEED
SHAHBAZ SARWAR
FAQIR HUSSAIN

7976
22459

29932

29865
13572
32956
20459
18738

20092

14472
13316
4745

18239
22307
35162

28175

18092
5799
15558
34229
21883
325
20158
28082

27482

24216
21352
7507

16417
19741

12858

20259
16994
17497

12/12/2002 97.6983
2/27/2003 97.6983

9/15/2002

4/9/2003
6/25/2003
6/4/2004
9/20/2002
1/18/2003

7/16/2003

2/9/2003
6/8/2003
3/4/1999
9/12/2002
4/16/2004
11/7/2002

97.6781

97.6728
97.6728
97.6728
97.6509
97.6491

97.6491

97.6455
97.6455
97.6272
97.6236
97.6236
97.6218

11/26/2002 97.62

10/20/2003 97.62

11/1/2001 97.6183
11/11/2003 97.6183
10/2/2002 97.6165
5/2/2005 97.6165
3/31/2000 97.6049
9/22/2003 97.6003
3/25/2004 97.5981

3/22/2003 97.5928

3/3/2005
7/28/2001
4/24/2002
5/1/2002
8/1/2002

97.5928
97.591
97.591
97.591
97.591

9/21/2002 97.591

7/14/2003
9/26/2003
7/4/2004

97.5892
97.5892
97.5892

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



